
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

No. 

127 

69 

60 

67 

13 

46 

24 

93 

17 

66 

164 

53 

103 

45 

12 

Name 

Michael Evans 

Francesco Faraldo 

Lex Geval 

Paul Metcalfe 

Darran Creer 

Aron Redmond 

Adam Randles 

Will Corkill 

Matt Davies 

Sam Bowers 

Jack Meechan 

Maxx Jones 

Richard Duncan 

Neal Champion 

Ben Grainger 

Class 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Singles twins & triples 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Post-Classic 25 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

Diff 

4.883 

8.168 

9.500 

12.749 

13.750 

24.739 

24.740 

25.281 

25.775 

29.136 

32.114 

32.650 

33.663 

42.898 

Total Tm 

3:36.789 

3:41.672 

3:44.957 

3:46.289 

3:49.538 

3:50.539 

4:01.528 

4:01.529 

4:02.070 

4:02.564 

4:05.925 

4:08.903 

4:09.439 

4:10.452 

4:19.687 

Best Tm 

1:09.144 

1:10.793 

1:11.766 

1:11.076 

1:12.768 

1:12.989 

1:16.443 

1:16.887 

1:16.848 

1:16.754 

1:17.971 

1:18.219 

1:18.228 

1:19.588 

1:22.333 

Best Speed 

88.511 

86.449 

85.277 

86.105 

84.103 

83.848 

80.060 

79.597 

79.638 

79.735 

78.491 

78.242 

78.233 

76.896 

74.332 

Avg. Speed 

84.691 

82.825 

81.616 

81.135 

79.987 

79.639 

76.016 

76.016 

75.846 

75.691 

74.657 

73.764 

73.605 

73.307 

70.700 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 13/07/2025 12:20:50 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Daryll Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

4.883 

Avg. Speed 

84.691 

Best Lap Tm 

1:09.144 

Best Speed 

88.511 

Best Lap by 

127 - Michael Evans 

Jurby Airfield Clockwise 

Post Classic / Singles Twins Triples 

Race 1 

Race (3 Laps) started at 12:15:19 

Jurby Clockwise 1.700 miles 

13/07/2025 12:15 


